
Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave Home 6:40

If need a spare bus, leave Cameron High School - Go Rt 250 south to 

Georgetown Road - turn around at the intersection
6:45

1 Leave turn around area and turn right onto Rt 250 N 7:22

2 Pull left onto Rice Ridge Roundabout - parent will wave you across road 7:23

3 13308 Dragon Hwy - red brick house on right 7:24

4 Box 12902 Dragon Hwy - house on right with blacktop driveway 7:25

5
86 Amos Hollow Road- Second house on left (Amos Hollow Road - Break in 

guardrail) (CROSS)
7:26

6 Amos Hollow Road and 250 intersection (CROSS) 7:26

7 Lucy Lou's Bar on right 7:29

8 Old Twin Hills Bar - Bottom hill on right 7:30

9 10418 Dragon Hwy - Second house on right 7:32

10 Lane on left past Woodruff Road (CROSS) 7:36

11 7877 Dragon Hwy - Next house on left (CROSS) 7:37

12 Midcap Lane on right 7:37

13 7208 Dragon Highway - 3rd house on right 7:38

14 6914 Dragon Hwy - Lane on right past Big Run turn off 7:39

15 6564 Dragon Hwy - Lane on right 7:40

16 6086 Dragon Hwy - Next house on right 7:42

17 Hupp Ridge - Pull over off road- When pulled over cancel lights 7:44

18 5274 Dragon Highway- Next lane on right 7:44

19 4944 Dragon Hwy- Lane on right 7:45

20 4459 Dragon Hwy - Third house on left (CROSS 2) 7:47

21 4411 Dragon Hwy - 3 car garage, swimming pool on left (CROSS) 7:47

22 4366 Dragon Hwy - next house on right 7:48

23 4321 Dragon Hwy - second house on left (CROSS) 7:48

24 CAMERON ELEMENTARY 7:49

25 CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL 7:56
Revised 12.2.2024                  *denotes seldom rides

Bus # 88-20 - Stop Schedule - AM 
Driver - Lee Anderson                        Location - Cameron/Rt 250/Georgetown           



Stop # Stop Details Time

Start at Clouston Woods Road 10:15

1 Go to JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL - main front entrance 10:40

Go to US 250 and take students to Cameron High School

2 CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL 11:35

Return to Clouston Woods Road 11:45

WEDNESDAYS - Leave Cameron High School at 10:45 to go to JMHS 10:45

Go to JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL - main front entrance 11:20

Bus # 88-20 - Stop Schedule - SHUTTLE
Driver - Lee Anderson

     Location - Shuttle Cameron CTE students from JMHS

Revised 12.2.2024                  *denotes seldom rides



Driver - Lee Anderson                     Location - Cameron/Rt 250/Georgetown           
Stop # Stop Details Time

1 Pull out of CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL (First bus in line) 3:20

2 CAMERON ELEMENTARY 3:25

3 4321 Dragon Hwy - fourth house on right past Marling's Auto 3:27

4 4366 Dragon Hwy - fourth yellow house on left (CROSS) 3:28

5 4411 Dragon Hwy - 3 car garage, swimming pool on right 3:29

6 4459 Dragon Hwy - Second house on right 3:29

7 4944 Dragon Hwy -  Left lane on hill (CROSS) 3:30

8 5274 Dragon Highway - Second lane on left (CROSS) 3:32

9 Hupp Ridge - Lane on left (CROSS) 3:33

10 6086 Dragon Hwy- 4th house on left (CROSS) 3:35

11 6564 Dragon Hwy - Lane on left (CROSS) 3:37

12 6914 Dragon Hwy - Next lane on left (CROSS) 3:38

13 7208 Dragon Highway - Next house on left (CROSS) 3:38

14 Midcap Lane on left (CROSS) 3:41

15 7877 Dragon Hwy - 4th house on right 3:42

16 Lane on right down over hill 3:42

17 10418 Dragon Hwy - Lane on left down hill (CROSS) 3:46

18 10679 Dragon Hwy - Lane on right after bridge 3:47

19 Old Twin Hills Bar on left (CROSS) 3:48

20 Lucy Lou's Bar on left (CROSS) 3:49

21 Amos Hollow Road and 250 intersection 3:52

22 86 Amos Hollow Road - First house on right (break in guardrail) 3:52

23 12902 Dragon Hwy - First house on left (CROSS) 3:54

24 13308 Dragon Highway - red brick house on left (CROSS) 3:55

25 Turn right onto Rice Ridge Roundabout 3:57

26 Turn around at intersection of Georgetown Road and Rt. 250 3:58

Back at Cameron High School 4:25
Revised 12.2.2024                  *denotes seldom rides

Bus # 88-20 - Stop Schedule - PM 


